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1
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B345
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B346
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B349
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EMERENCY ELEC.
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FIRE RATING PLAN NOTES

1. REFER TO BUILDING CODE REPORT PREPARED BY FP&C
CONSULTANTS INC. LOCATED IN THE PROJECT MANUAL APPENDIX.

2. THE CODE ANALYSIS PLANS INDICATE GENERAL LOCATIONS OF
FIRE RESISTIVE PARTITIONS AND SHAFTS.  REFER TO THE
ARCHITECTURAL FLOOR PLANS AND THE INTERIOR WALL TYPE
SCHEDULE FOR SPECIFIC CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.

3. ALL HORIZONTAL AND/OR VERTICAL PENETRATIONS OF FIRE
RESISTIVE ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE FIRE STOPPED TO PROVIDE THE
SAME LEVEL OF FIRE RESISTANCE AS THE ASSEMBLY IN WHICH
THEY OCCUR.

a. PUBLISHED INFORMATION FOR THESE ASSEMBLIES HAS
BEEN REPRODUCED AND INCLUDED FOR REFERENCE.

4. ALL FIRE RESISTIVE CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO THE
APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS OF THE REFERENCED FIRE RESISTIVE
DESIGN ASSEMBLIES.

5. REFER TO A9.91 FOR THE FIRE RESISTIVE ASSEMBLIES.

6. REFER TO SMOKE CONTROL REPORT PREPARED BY FP&C
CONSULTANTS INC. LOCATED IN THE PROJECT MANUAL APPENDIX.

7. EACH CONCESSION AND COMMISSARY WILL BE EQUIPPED WITH
HAND HELD FIRE EXTINGUISHERS PROVIDED BY THE OWNER

2-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE SEPARATION

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION FOR
BUILDING AREA

1-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE SEPARATION

2-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE EXIT CONSTRUCTION

FIRE RATING PLAN LEGEND

��
RATED SHAFTWALL CEILING PER NER-258
EQUIVALENT TO PERIMETER WALL RATING

SMOKE SEPARATION

2-HOUR FIRE-WRAP DUCT

XXX

EXIT STUDY LEGEND

DESIGN OPPUPANT LOAD FOR
SEATING AREA OR ROOM

EXIT WIDTH FACTORS
SMOKE

PROTECTED
NON-SMOKE
PROTECTED

STAIRS AND  AISLE STEPS

PASSAGEWAYS, RAMPS, &
DOORS

0.3
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.2
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.144*
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.110*
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

* FIGURES INTERPOLATED FROM TABLE  1028.6.2  FROM THE 2009 IBC.

NON- SMOKE
PROTECTED ("NSP")

SMOKE
PROTECTED ("SP")

XXX

NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS
ADVANCING

XXX XXX

NON-CONVERGING OCCUPANTS
ADVANCING XXX XXX

TRAVEL DISTANCE AND TRAVEL
PATH

DIRECTION OF OCCUPANT FLOW

COMBINED NUMBER OF
OCCUPANTS ADVANCING

COMBINED NON-CONVERGING
OCCUPANTS ADVANCING

XXX XXX

XXX XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

TOTAL OCCUPANTS
EXITING

TOTAL ELEMENT EGRESS
WIDTH (DECIMAL INCHES)

REQUIRED WIDTH FOR
OCCUPANT LOAD
(DECIMAL INCHES)

XXX

XXX

XXX

EGRESS ELEMENT REQUIREMENTS

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
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PORTLAND, MAINE

LSB.00

MECH. LEVEL - LIFE SAFETY
PLAN - CENTER STAGE

CUMBERLAND COUNTY CIVIC
CENTER RENOVATION

3757.00

JRB

RAD

MEJ

01-21-2013CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

SI #069

03-28-2013

 1/16" = 1'-0"
1

MECHANICAL LEVEL EXITING PLAN -
CENTER STAGE CONDITION

COORDINATED LOCATIONS OF
EXISTING AND NEW FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS AND FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINETS.

UPDATED EGRESS BASED ON
NEW STAIR ADDITION AT SE
CORNER (SI #060).

2

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

1 SI #032 02-07-2013
2 SI #069 03-28-2013

03-28-13
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FIRE RATING PLAN NOTES

1. REFER TO BUILDING CODE REPORT PREPARED BY FP&C
CONSULTANTS INC. LOCATED IN THE PROJECT MANUAL APPENDIX.

2. THE CODE ANALYSIS PLANS INDICATE GENERAL LOCATIONS OF
FIRE RESISTIVE PARTITIONS AND SHAFTS.  REFER TO THE
ARCHITECTURAL FLOOR PLANS AND THE INTERIOR WALL TYPE
SCHEDULE FOR SPECIFIC CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.

3. ALL HORIZONTAL AND/OR VERTICAL PENETRATIONS OF FIRE
RESISTIVE ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE FIRE STOPPED TO PROVIDE THE
SAME LEVEL OF FIRE RESISTANCE AS THE ASSEMBLY IN WHICH
THEY OCCUR.

a. PUBLISHED INFORMATION FOR THESE ASSEMBLIES HAS
BEEN REPRODUCED AND INCLUDED FOR REFERENCE.

4. ALL FIRE RESISTIVE CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO THE
APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS OF THE REFERENCED FIRE RESISTIVE
DESIGN ASSEMBLIES.

5. REFER TO A9.91 FOR THE FIRE RESISTIVE ASSEMBLIES.

6. REFER TO SMOKE CONTROL REPORT PREPARED BY FP&C
CONSULTANTS INC. LOCATED IN THE PROJECT MANUAL APPENDIX.

7. EACH CONCESSION AND COMMISSARY WILL BE EQUIPPED WITH
HAND HELD FIRE EXTINGUISHERS PROVIDED BY THE OWNER

2-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE SEPARATION

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION FOR
BUILDING AREA

1-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE SEPARATION

2-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE EXIT CONSTRUCTION

FIRE RATING PLAN LEGEND

��
RATED SHAFTWALL CEILING PER NER-258
EQUIVALENT TO PERIMETER WALL RATING

SMOKE SEPARATION

2-HOUR FIRE-WRAP DUCT

XXX

EXIT STUDY LEGEND

DESIGN OPPUPANT LOAD FOR
SEATING AREA OR ROOM

EXIT WIDTH FACTORS
SMOKE

PROTECTED
NON-SMOKE
PROTECTED

STAIRS AND  AISLE STEPS

PASSAGEWAYS, RAMPS, &
DOORS

0.3
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.2
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.144*
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.110*
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

* FIGURES INTERPOLATED FROM TABLE  1028.6.2  FROM THE 2009 IBC.
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SMOKE
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ADVANCING XXX XXX
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PATH
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COMBINED NUMBER OF
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COMBINED NON-CONVERGING
OCCUPANTS ADVANCING
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XXX

XXX

XXX
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EXITING

TOTAL ELEMENT EGRESS
WIDTH (DECIMAL INCHES)

REQUIRED WIDTH FOR
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(DECIMAL INCHES)

XXX
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EGRESS ELEMENT REQUIREMENTS
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PORTLAND, MAINE

LSB.10

EVENT LEVEL - LIFE SAFETY
PLAN - CENTER STAGE

CUMBERLAND COUNTY CIVIC
CENTER RENOVATION

3757.00

JRB

RAD

MEJ

01-21-2013CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

SI #069

03-28-2013

 1/16" = 1'-0"
1

EVENT LEVEL EXITING PLAN - CENTER
STAGE CONDITION

COORDINATED LOCATIONS OF
EXISTING AND NEW FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS AND FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINETS.

UPDATED EGRESS BASED ON
NEW STAIR ADDITION AT SE
CORNER (SI #060).

2

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

1 SI #058 03-05-2013
2 SI #069 03-28-2013

PROVIDE PIPE BOLLARDS: 3 1/2" DIA. X-STRONG (4"
O.D.) X 3'-6" TALL WITH 7" SQUARE X 3/8" THICK
BASE PLATE.  SEAL TOP OF PIPE WITH 1/4" THICK
CAP PLATE.  FASTEN TO SURFACE OF CONCRETE
SLAB WITH (4)-1/2" DIA. HILTI KWIK-BOLTS WITH 3-
1/2" EMBEDMENT.  SHOP PRIME STEEL AND FIELD
PAINT SAFETY YELLOW.  SEGMENT BETWEEN EACH
BOLLARD: PROOF COIL GRADE 30 GENERAL UTILITY
LOW CARBON STEEL 1/8" CHAIN (PLAIN FINISH) WITH
BOLT SNAP HOOK EACH END OF SEGMENT.
 PROVIDE TWO ROWS OF CHAIN (TAUT) BETWEEN
EACH BOLLARD."

1

03-28-13
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FIRE RATING PLAN NOTES

1. REFER TO BUILDING CODE REPORT PREPARED BY FP&C
CONSULTANTS INC. LOCATED IN THE PROJECT MANUAL APPENDIX.

2. THE CODE ANALYSIS PLANS INDICATE GENERAL LOCATIONS OF
FIRE RESISTIVE PARTITIONS AND SHAFTS.  REFER TO THE
ARCHITECTURAL FLOOR PLANS AND THE INTERIOR WALL TYPE
SCHEDULE FOR SPECIFIC CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.

3. ALL HORIZONTAL AND/OR VERTICAL PENETRATIONS OF FIRE
RESISTIVE ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE FIRE STOPPED TO PROVIDE THE
SAME LEVEL OF FIRE RESISTANCE AS THE ASSEMBLY IN WHICH
THEY OCCUR.

a. PUBLISHED INFORMATION FOR THESE ASSEMBLIES HAS
BEEN REPRODUCED AND INCLUDED FOR REFERENCE.

4. ALL FIRE RESISTIVE CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO THE
APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS OF THE REFERENCED FIRE RESISTIVE
DESIGN ASSEMBLIES.

5. REFER TO A9.91 FOR THE FIRE RESISTIVE ASSEMBLIES.

6. REFER TO SMOKE CONTROL REPORT PREPARED BY FP&C
CONSULTANTS INC. LOCATED IN THE PROJECT MANUAL APPENDIX.

7. EACH CONCESSION AND COMMISSARY WILL BE EQUIPPED WITH
HAND HELD FIRE EXTINGUISHERS PROVIDED BY THE OWNER

2-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE SEPARATION

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION FOR
BUILDING AREA

1-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE SEPARATION

2-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE EXIT CONSTRUCTION

FIRE RATING PLAN LEGEND

��
RATED SHAFTWALL CEILING PER NER-258
EQUIVALENT TO PERIMETER WALL RATING

SMOKE SEPARATION

2-HOUR FIRE-WRAP DUCT

XXX

EXIT STUDY LEGEND

DESIGN OPPUPANT LOAD FOR
SEATING AREA OR ROOM

EXIT WIDTH FACTORS
SMOKE

PROTECTED
NON-SMOKE
PROTECTED

STAIRS AND  AISLE STEPS

PASSAGEWAYS, RAMPS, &
DOORS

0.3
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.2
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.144*
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.110*
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

* FIGURES INTERPOLATED FROM TABLE  1028.6.2  FROM THE 2009 IBC.

NON- SMOKE
PROTECTED ("NSP")

SMOKE
PROTECTED ("SP")

XXX

NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS
ADVANCING

XXX XXX

NON-CONVERGING OCCUPANTS
ADVANCING XXX XXX

TRAVEL DISTANCE AND TRAVEL
PATH

DIRECTION OF OCCUPANT FLOW

COMBINED NUMBER OF
OCCUPANTS ADVANCING

COMBINED NON-CONVERGING
OCCUPANTS ADVANCING

XXX XXX

XXX XXX
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TOTAL OCCUPANTS
EXITING

TOTAL ELEMENT EGRESS
WIDTH (DECIMAL INCHES)

REQUIRED WIDTH FOR
OCCUPANT LOAD
(DECIMAL INCHES)

XXX
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EGRESS ELEMENT REQUIREMENTS
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CONCOURSE LEVEL - LIFE
SAFETY PLAN - CENTER

STAGE

CUMBERLAND COUNTY CIVIC
CENTER RENOVATION

3757.00

JRB

RAD

MEJ

01-21-2013CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

SI #069

03-28-2013

 1/16" = 1'-0"
1

CONCOURSE LEVEL EXITING PLAN -
CENTER STAGE CONDITION

COORDINATED LOCATIONS OF
EXISTING AND NEW FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS AND FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINETS.

UPDATED EGRESS BASED ON
NEW STAIR ADDITION AT SE
CORNER (SI #060).

2

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

1 SI #070 03-27-2013
2 SI #069 03-28-2013

03-28-13
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FIRE RATING PLAN NOTES

1. REFER TO BUILDING CODE REPORT PREPARED BY FP&C
CONSULTANTS INC. LOCATED IN THE PROJECT MANUAL APPENDIX.

2. THE CODE ANALYSIS PLANS INDICATE GENERAL LOCATIONS OF
FIRE RESISTIVE PARTITIONS AND SHAFTS.  REFER TO THE
ARCHITECTURAL FLOOR PLANS AND THE INTERIOR WALL TYPE
SCHEDULE FOR SPECIFIC CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.

3. ALL HORIZONTAL AND/OR VERTICAL PENETRATIONS OF FIRE
RESISTIVE ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE FIRE STOPPED TO PROVIDE THE
SAME LEVEL OF FIRE RESISTANCE AS THE ASSEMBLY IN WHICH
THEY OCCUR.

a. PUBLISHED INFORMATION FOR THESE ASSEMBLIES HAS
BEEN REPRODUCED AND INCLUDED FOR REFERENCE.

4. ALL FIRE RESISTIVE CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO THE
APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS OF THE REFERENCED FIRE RESISTIVE
DESIGN ASSEMBLIES.

5. REFER TO A9.91 FOR THE FIRE RESISTIVE ASSEMBLIES.

6. REFER TO SMOKE CONTROL REPORT PREPARED BY FP&C
CONSULTANTS INC. LOCATED IN THE PROJECT MANUAL APPENDIX.

7. EACH CONCESSION AND COMMISSARY WILL BE EQUIPPED WITH
HAND HELD FIRE EXTINGUISHERS PROVIDED BY THE OWNER

2-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE SEPARATION

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION FOR
BUILDING AREA

1-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE SEPARATION

2-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE EXIT CONSTRUCTION

FIRE RATING PLAN LEGEND

��
RATED SHAFTWALL CEILING PER NER-258
EQUIVALENT TO PERIMETER WALL RATING

SMOKE SEPARATION

2-HOUR FIRE-WRAP DUCT

XXX

EXIT STUDY LEGEND

DESIGN OPPUPANT LOAD FOR
SEATING AREA OR ROOM

EXIT WIDTH FACTORS
SMOKE

PROTECTED
NON-SMOKE
PROTECTED

STAIRS AND  AISLE STEPS

PASSAGEWAYS, RAMPS, &
DOORS

0.3
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.2
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.144*
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.110*
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

* FIGURES INTERPOLATED FROM TABLE  1028.6.2  FROM THE 2009 IBC.

NON- SMOKE
PROTECTED ("NSP")

SMOKE
PROTECTED ("SP")

XXX

NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS
ADVANCING

XXX XXX

NON-CONVERGING OCCUPANTS
ADVANCING XXX XXX

TRAVEL DISTANCE AND TRAVEL
PATH

DIRECTION OF OCCUPANT FLOW

COMBINED NUMBER OF
OCCUPANTS ADVANCING

COMBINED NON-CONVERGING
OCCUPANTS ADVANCING

XXX XXX

XXX XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

TOTAL OCCUPANTS
EXITING

TOTAL ELEMENT EGRESS
WIDTH (DECIMAL INCHES)

REQUIRED WIDTH FOR
OCCUPANT LOAD
(DECIMAL INCHES)

XXX

XXX

XXX

EGRESS ELEMENT REQUIREMENTS
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MID SUITES LEVEL - LIFE
SAFETY PLAN - CENTER

STAGE

CUMBERLAND COUNTY CIVIC
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01-21-2013CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

SI #069

03-28-2013

 1/16" = 1'-0"
1

MID SUITES LEVEL EXITING PLAN -
CENTER STAGE CONDITION

COORDINATED LOCATIONS OF
EXISTING AND NEW FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS AND FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINETS.

UPDATED EGRESS BASED ON
NEW STAIR ADDITION AT SE
CORNER (SI #060).

1

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

1 SI #069 03-28-2013

03-28-13
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FIRE RATING PLAN NOTES

1. REFER TO BUILDING CODE REPORT PREPARED BY FP&C
CONSULTANTS INC. LOCATED IN THE PROJECT MANUAL APPENDIX.

2. THE CODE ANALYSIS PLANS INDICATE GENERAL LOCATIONS OF
FIRE RESISTIVE PARTITIONS AND SHAFTS.  REFER TO THE
ARCHITECTURAL FLOOR PLANS AND THE INTERIOR WALL TYPE
SCHEDULE FOR SPECIFIC CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS.

3. ALL HORIZONTAL AND/OR VERTICAL PENETRATIONS OF FIRE
RESISTIVE ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE FIRE STOPPED TO PROVIDE THE
SAME LEVEL OF FIRE RESISTANCE AS THE ASSEMBLY IN WHICH
THEY OCCUR.

a. PUBLISHED INFORMATION FOR THESE ASSEMBLIES HAS
BEEN REPRODUCED AND INCLUDED FOR REFERENCE.

4. ALL FIRE RESISTIVE CONSTRUCTION SHALL CONFORM TO THE
APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS OF THE REFERENCED FIRE RESISTIVE
DESIGN ASSEMBLIES.

5. REFER TO A9.91 FOR THE FIRE RESISTIVE ASSEMBLIES.

6. REFER TO SMOKE CONTROL REPORT PREPARED BY FP&C
CONSULTANTS INC. LOCATED IN THE PROJECT MANUAL APPENDIX.

7. EACH CONCESSION AND COMMISSARY WILL BE EQUIPPED WITH
HAND HELD FIRE EXTINGUISHERS PROVIDED BY THE OWNER

2-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE SEPARATION

OCCUPANCY CLASSIFICATION FOR
BUILDING AREA

1-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE SEPARATION

2-HOUR FIRE RESISTIVE EXIT CONSTRUCTION

FIRE RATING PLAN LEGEND

��
RATED SHAFTWALL CEILING PER NER-258
EQUIVALENT TO PERIMETER WALL RATING

SMOKE SEPARATION

2-HOUR FIRE-WRAP DUCT

XXX

EXIT STUDY LEGEND

DESIGN OPPUPANT LOAD FOR
SEATING AREA OR ROOM

EXIT WIDTH FACTORS
SMOKE

PROTECTED
NON-SMOKE
PROTECTED

STAIRS AND  AISLE STEPS

PASSAGEWAYS, RAMPS, &
DOORS

0.3
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.2
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.144*
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

0.110*
(INCH/OCCUPANT)

* FIGURES INTERPOLATED FROM TABLE  1028.6.2  FROM THE 2009 IBC.
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SMOKE
PROTECTED ("SP")
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NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS
ADVANCING
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ADVANCING XXX XXX

TRAVEL DISTANCE AND TRAVEL
PATH

DIRECTION OF OCCUPANT FLOW

COMBINED NUMBER OF
OCCUPANTS ADVANCING

COMBINED NON-CONVERGING
OCCUPANTS ADVANCING

XXX XXX

XXX XXX
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XXX
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TOTAL OCCUPANTS
EXITING

TOTAL ELEMENT EGRESS
WIDTH (DECIMAL INCHES)

REQUIRED WIDTH FOR
OCCUPANT LOAD
(DECIMAL INCHES)
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01-21-2013CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS

SI #069

03-28-2013

 1/16" = 1'-0"
1

UPPER SUITES LEVEL EXITING PLAN -
CENTER STAGE CONDITION

COORDINATED LOCATIONS OF
EXISTING AND NEW FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS AND FIRE
EXTINGUISHER CABINETS.

UPDATED EGRESS BASED ON
NEW STAIR ADDITION AT SE
CORNER (SI #060).

1

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE

1 SI #069 03-28-2013

03-28-13


